PLANO TAMIL SCHOOL - CALENDAR 2022-2023

Date Unit / Class Details
UNIT 1
Saturday, August 06, 2022 Orientation
Sunday, August 07, 2022 1st Class First day of school
Sunday, August 14, 2022 2nd Class
Sunday, August 21, 2022 3rd Class
Sunday, August 28, 2022 4th Class
Sunday, September 04, 2022 Holiday - Labor Day
Sunday, September 11, 2022 5th Class Unit Test 1
Sunday, September 18, 2022 6th Class 6th week presentation & parent-teacher conference
UNIT 2
Sunday, September 25, 2022 1st Class
Sunday, October 02, 2022 2nd Class
Sunday, October 09, 2022 3rd Class
Sunday, October 16, 2022 4th Class
Sunday, October 23, 2022 Deepawali - School Holiday
Sunday, October 30, 2022 5th Class Unit Test 2
Sunday, November 06, 2022 6th Class 6th week presentation & parent-teacher conference
UNIT 3
Sunday, November 13, 2022 1st Class
Sunday, November 20, 2022 2nd Class
Sunday, November 27, 2022 Thanksgiving - School Holiday
Sunday, December 04, 2022 3rd class
Sunday, December 11, 2022 4th class
Sunday, December 18, 2022 5th class Unit Test 3 & 6th week presentation
Sunday, December 25, 2022 Winter Break - School Holiday
Sunday, January 01, 2023 Winter Break - School Holiday
UNIT 4
Sunday, January 8, 2023 1st Class parent-teacher conference
Sunday, January 15, 2023 Pongal - School Holiday
Sunday, January 22, 2023 2nd Class
Saturday, January 28, 2023 STF 16th year Thirukkural Competition
Sunday, January 29, 2023 3rd Class
Sunday, February 05, 2023 4th Class
Sunday, February 12, 2023 5th Class Unit Test 4
Sunday, February 19, 2023 6th Class 6th week presentation & parent-teacher conference

UNIT 5




Sunday, February 26, 2023 1st class Drama Practice
Sunday, March 5, 2023 2nd Class Drama Practice
Sunday, March 12, 2023 Spring Break - School Holiday
Sunday, March 19, 2023 3rd Class Drama Practice
Sunday, March 26, 2023 4th Class Drama Practice
Sunday, April 02, 2023 5th Class Drama Practice
Sunday, April 9, 2023 6th Class Annual Day
UNIT 6
Sunday, April 16, 2023 1st Class
Sunday, April 23, 2023 2nd Class
Sunday, April 30, 2023 3rd Class Final Exams + End of School year Parent-Teacher Meeting

(Certificates & Report Cards will be emailed during the week)




